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Varsity Track 2015

Individual Top Marks   Outdoors Only

Number of Top Times: 10

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Boys Open  100m Dash
1 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalGOUVERNEURBrayton Dusharm 1211.20 PNWI   ---

2 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalPOTSDAMBedro Janoyan 911.40 PNWI   ---

3* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGKevin Joanette 1011.50 PNWI   ---

3* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMASSENAAndrew Brush 1211.50 FNWI   ---

5* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYDarien Velasquez 1111.60 PNWI   ---

5* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalSALMON RIVERBrandon Parent 1011.60 FNWI   ---

7* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalNORWOOD-NORFOLKWill Livernois11.90 PNWI   ---

7* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYJosh Paquin 911.90 PNWI   ---

7* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGJacob Sias 1211.90 PNWI   ---

7* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalCLIFTON FINECENWill Sealander11.90 PNWI   ---

7* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalCANTONZach Kavanagh 1111.90 PNWI   ---

Boys Open  200m Dash
1 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalOGDENSBURGJacob Sias 1223.86 FNWI   ---

2* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalGOUVERNEURBrayton Dusharm 1224.00 FNWI   ---

2* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGKevin Joanette 1024.00 FNWI   ---

4* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalSALMON RIVERBrandon Parent 1024.30 FNWI   ---

4* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMADRID-WADDShane Cryderman 1124.30 FNWI   ---

4* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYDarien Velasquez 1124.30 FNWI   ---

7 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMASSENAAndrew Brush 1224.40 FNWI   ---

8 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYPatrick Bilow 1124.70 FNWI   ---

9 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMADRID-WADDTyler Robinson 1224.80 FNWI   ---

10 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGDakota Pratt 1024.90 FNWI   ---

Boys Open  400m Dash
1 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalNORWOOD-NORFOLKWill Livernois53.10 F   ---

2 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalOGDENSBURGOwen Pearson 1253.99 F   ---

3 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYRyan Tober 1254.17 F   ---

4 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalOGDENSBURGGarrett Dennis 1154.31 F   ---

5 4/22/2015 Franklin Academy and Norwood-NorfolkFRANKLIN ACADEMYJoe Tracy 1254.40 F   ---

6 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalTUPPER LAKEMitchell Harriman 1154.80 F   ---

7 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalOGDENSBURGAnthoni Pope 1055.17 F   ---

8 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYZach Davis 1155.27 F   ---

9 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalPOTSDAMSam Lee 1256.10 F   ---

10 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalGOUVERNEURNickolaus Simione 1256.30 F   ---

Boys Open  800m Run
1 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYJoe Tracy 122:01.03 F   ---

2 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalNORWOOD-NORFOLKAdam Saucier 112:02.21 F   ---

3 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYMike Campbell 122:04.29 F   ---

4 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalNORWOOD-NORFOLKConnor Fulk2:07.20 F   ---

5 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalNORWOOD-NORFOLKDevon Grant 122:08.30 F   ---

6 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalTUPPER LAKEDj Shaheen 122:08.85 F   ---

7 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYJosh Bordeaux 112:11.36 F   ---

8 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGJordan Murdock 112:12.00 F   ---

9 4/22/2015 Franklin Academy and Norwood-NorfolkFRANKLIN ACADEMYWill Bronner2:12.80 F   ---

10 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalMADRID-WADDJosh Reed 112:15.28 F   ---

Boys Open  1500m Run
1 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMADRID-WADDJosh Reed 114:46.90 M   ---

2 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYJordan Kane 105:03.60 M   ---

3 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYGarrett Duval 125:20.10 M   ---

4 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalGOUVERNEURNoah Way 105:22.10 M   ---
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5 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGAlex Sias 106:18.70 M   ---

Boys Open  1600m Run
1 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYMitchell Marlow 114:25.99 F   ---

2 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalNORWOOD-NORFOLKConnor Fulk4:26.37 F   ---

3 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalSALMON RIVERJordan Bigness 114:42.91 F   ---

4 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYMike Campbell 124:46.00 F   ---

5 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYCurtis Landry 104:46.17 F   ---

6 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYDylan Lavoie 124:47.70 F   ---

7 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalCANTONDarren Ricalton 104:48.60 F   ---

8 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalSALMON RIVERTyler Shorette 84:55.10 F   ---

9 5/13/2015 Canton and GouverneurTUPPER LAKEDj Shaheen 124:57.39 F   ---

10 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYBrandon Lavoie 104:58.90 F   ---

Boys Open  3200m Run
1 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYMitchell Marlow 119:56.50 F   ---

2 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalNORWOOD-NORFOLKAdam Saucier 1110:03.04 F   ---

3 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalPOTSDAMChaz Agen 1110:09.60 F   ---

4 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYDylan Lavoie 1210:27.60 F   ---

5 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYCurtis Landry 1010:28.97 F   ---

6 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYWilliam Bronner 1210:34.47 F   ---

7 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalSALMON RIVERJordan Bigness 1110:51.10 F   ---

8 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYBrandon Lavoie 1010:58.18 F   ---

9 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalSALMON RIVERTyler Shorette 811:01.00 F   ---

10 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalCANTONDarren Ricalton 1011:01.20 F   ---

Boys Open  110m Hurdles
1 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGNate Stowe 1215.20 FNWI   ---

2 4/25/2015 NAC RelaysFRANKLIN ACADEMYMarco Pirazzini 1216.40 FNWI   ---

3 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGSebastian Quintilliani 1216.60 FNWI   ---

4 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGAlex Sias 1016.80 MNWI   ---

5 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalGOUVERNEURAdrien McShane 1217.20 FNWI   ---

6 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYZach Raymond 1117.40 FNWI   ---

7 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalPOTSDAMJohn Mangual 1117.50 FNWI   ---

8 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYJordan Kane 1017.70 MNWI   ---

9 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYCooper Law 1118.08 FNWI   ---

10 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMADRID-WADDJesse LaMere 818.60 FNWI   ---

Boys Open  400m Hurdles
1 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYMarco Pirazzini 1259.23 F   ---

2 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGNate Stowe 121:00.30 F   ---

3 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalGOUVERNEURAdrien McShane 121:00.40 F   ---

4 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalOGDENSBURGJoe Grizzuto 121:02.62 F   ---

5* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYZach Davis 111:03.30 F   ---

5* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYWilliam Bronner 121:03.30 F   ---

7 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGBailey Phelps 121:04.50 F   ---

8 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYCooper Law 111:06.23 F   ---

9 4/25/2015 NAC RelaysMASSENASamuel Chilton 91:07.50 F   ---

10 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalCANTONPablo Martin 111:07.55 F   ---

Boys Open  3000m StplCh
1 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYCurtis Landry 1010:05.80 F   ---

2 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalNORWOOD-NORFOLKAdam Saucier 1110:15.50 F   ---

3 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYDylan Lavoie 1210:30.60 F   ---

4 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalSALMON RIVERJordan Bigness 1110:44.50 F   ---
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5 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYWilliam Bronner 1210:45.40 F   ---

6 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGNick Vielhauer 1111:06.00 F   ---

7 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalGOUVERNEURMark Dunkelberg 1111:07.00 F   ---

8 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalNORWOOD-NORFOLKRiley Haas 911:29.50 F   ---

9 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMASSENAAnthony Foster 1111:41.50 F   ---

10 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMASSENAAlex Batten 1112:33.30 F   ---

Boys Open   High Jump
1 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalOGDENSBURGJoe Grizzuto 126-01.00 F1.85m   ---

2 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalOGDENSBURGSebastian Quintilliani 126-00.00 F1.82m   ---

3 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalCANTONTyler Trahan 125-10.00 F1.77m   ---

4 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYWilliam Bilow 95-08.00 F1.72m   ---

5 5/13/2015 Canton and GouverneurGOUVERNEURAdrien McShane 125-06.00 F1.67m   ---

6* 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalNORWOOD-NORFOLKDustin Fisher5-04.00 F1.62m   ---

6* 4/28/2015 Tupper Lake,Clifton-FineSALMON RIVERJordan Bigness 115-04.00 F1.62m   ---

6* 4/25/2015 NAC RelaysOGDENSBURGRyan Bouchard 125-04.00 F1.62m   ---

9 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYJordan Kane 101.62m M5-03.75   ---

10 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalMADRID-WADDNik Miller 105-02.00 F1.57m   ---

Boys Open   Long Jump
1 5/13/2015 Canton and GouverneurGOUVERNEURBrayton Dusharm 1219-10.25 F6.05m   ---

2 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGSebastian Quintilliani 1219-05.00 F5.91m   ---

3 5/5/2015 Tupper Lake, Potsdam, MassenaMASSENAAndrew Brush 1219-04.50 F5.90m   ---

4 5/13/2015 Canton and GouverneurCANTONTyler Trahan 1219-02.75 F5.86m   ---

5 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGAlex Sias 105.80m M19-00.50   ---

6 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMADRID-WADDShane Cryderman 1118-11.50 F5.77m   ---

7 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYWilliam Bilow 918-08.00 F5.69m   ---

8 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalPOTSDAMBedro Janoyan 918-07.00 F5.66m   ---

9 5/13/2015 Canton and GouverneurCANTONZach Kavanagh 1118-03.50 F5.57m   ---

10 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalNORWOOD-NORFOLKAustin Cousineau18-01.00 F5.51m   ---

Boys Open   Triple Jump
1 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYMarco Pirazzini 1243-01.25 F13.13m   ---

2 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGSebastian Quintilliani 1242-03.00 F12.87m   ---

3 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalOGDENSBURGJacob Sias 1239-01.00 F11.91m   ---

4 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalGOUVERNEURBrennan Stevens 1038-08.00 F11.78m   ---

5 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalCANTONTyler Trahan 1238-06.00 F11.73m   ---

6 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYWilliam Bilow 938-05.50 F11.72m   ---

7 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMASSENAAndrew Brush 1237-10.00 F11.53m   ---

8 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYZach Raymond 1137-09.00 F11.50m   ---

9 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalGOUVERNEURCole Carswell 1237-03.50 F11.36m   ---

10 4/25/2015 NAC RelaysGOUVERNEURBrayton Dusharm 1236-08.00 F11.17m   ---

Boys Open   Shot Put
1 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalTUPPER LAKEZachary Boushie 1242-00.50 F12.81m   ---

2 4/22/2015 Franklin Academy and Norwood-NorfolkFRANKLIN ACADEMYJosh Dora 1140-01.50 F12.23m   ---

3 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalOGDENSBURGEd Newcomb 1139-05.50 F12.02m   ---

4 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalNORWOOD-NORFOLKDustin Fisher38-07.00 F11.76m   ---

5 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalSALMON RIVERChance Monette 1238-01.00 F11.60m   ---

6 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMASSENABrody LeCuyer 1237-05.00 F11.40m   ---

7 5/13/2015 Canton and GouverneurGOUVERNEURBrayton Dusharm 1237-01.50 F11.31m   ---

8 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalMADRID-WADDMatt Delosh 1136-10.00 F11.22m   ---

9 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalPOTSDAMAdam Parker 936-07.00 F11.15m   ---

10 4/28/2015 Tupper Lake,Clifton-FineSALMON RIVERJoseph Herne 1236-03.00 F11.04m   ---
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Boys Open   Discus
1 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYJosh Dora 11133-10.00 F40.79m   ---

2 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMASSENAJason Hansen 12119-09.00 F36.50m   ---

3 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalMADRID-WADDMatt Delosh 11119-02.00 F36.32m   ---

4 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMADRID-WADDDakota Sharlow 11114-07.00 F34.92m   ---

5 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGEd Newcomb 11112-02.00 F34.18m   ---

6 4/22/2015 Franklin Academy and Norwood-NorfolkNORWOOD-NORFOLKDustin Fisher111-01.00 F33.85m   ---

7 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMASSENABrody LeCuyer 12102-05.00 F31.21m   ---

8 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalTUPPER LAKEZachary Boushie 12100-03.00 F30.55m   ---

9 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalGOUVERNEURTristan Pataky 1196-09.00 F29.48m   ---

10 5/9/2015 Section X InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYBailey Fellion 1294-04.00 F28.75m   ---

Boys Open   Out Pent
1 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYJordan Kane 102330 F   ---

2 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalMADRID-WADDJosh Reed 112262 F   ---

3 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalOGDENSBURGAlex Sias 102246 F   ---

4 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalFRANKLIN ACADEMYGarrett Duval 122087 F   ---

5 5/16/2015 92nd Van Dusen Track and Field InvitationalGOUVERNEURNoah Way 101830 F   ---


